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JPR PODCASTS

Out Of This World: 609 02/08/2021

Artiste

Louis Wasson et L'Orchestre Kandem Irenée
Jupiter & Okwess feat. Marcelo D2

Ajay Srivastav

Hamdi Benani, Mehdi Haddab & Speed Caravan
Manzanita y Su Conjunto

007 Airlines

Black Roots

Rodney Crowell

Tony Joe White

The Lost Trades

Paul Alexander Low

David Crosby

ZZ Top

Titre

Song Of Love

Telejayi

The Path (Jah Wobble Remix)
Hosn El Habib

Shambar

Pebble In Your Shoe

Fe See

Don't Leave Me Now
Smoke From The Chimney
Hope Cove

Everyday Hero

| Think

La Grange

Album

Cameroon Garage Funk
Songlines CD #170

The Jah Wobble Remixes
Songlines CD #170

'Trujillo, Perd 1971 - 1974'
First Flight

Nothing in the Larder
Triage

Smoke From The Chimney
The Bird, The Book & The Barrel
SUNSHINE AFTER THE RAIN
For Free

Tres Hombres

Durée
3:27
4:13
4:59
6:01
2:56
5:21
3:43
4:00
5:04
5:46
5:01
4:52

3:53







